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200202120000
72991

02/12/2002
11:54:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TURTLE TOYS
INC

200202130000
75681

02/13/2002
12:12:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN DIVERSIFIED
LAWN CARE
SERVICES INC

200204050001
59501

04/05/2002
11:49:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN TRIAD
ENGINEERING
GROUP INC

200204230001
87901

04/23/2002
10:46:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRIER
CONTRACTOR
S INC

200205070002
12660

05/07/2002
11:32:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

VICTORY LLC

200205290002
51980

05/29/2002
11:54:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN BUFFALOS OF
ALABAMA LLC

200208020003
62110

08/02/2002
11:59:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRIER
CONSTRACTO
RS INC

200208060003
68310

08/06/2002
01:08:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN RHBH LLC
FDBA

200209090004
30430

09/09/2002
11:36:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES VICTORY LLC 200205070002
12660

200209180004
49560

09/18/2002
11:09:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN ADVANCED
WELDING
SERVICES
LLC

200210210005
14180

10/21/2002
09:20:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN OVERBEY,
VELDA J MD
FDBA

200211260005
90480

11/26/2002
09:40:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AMERICAN
CREDIT
INVESTIGATIO
NS INC



200212100006
17400

12/10/2002
10:32:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LANSFORD,
EDWARD L

200212170006
31090

12/17/2002
12:39:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ON SITE
SPECIALTY
PRODUCTS
INC

200212230006
39710

12/23/2002
09:50:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES LANSFORD,
EDWARD L

200212100006
17400

200202130000
75671

02/13/2002
12:12:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN HOME
MEDICAL
MART OF AL
INC

200202250000
91821

02/25/2002
12:47:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OUTSCAPE
INC

200203050001
05141

03/05/2002
10:33:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DOUBLE J
CORRAL INC

200204110001
70771

04/11/2002
03:10:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES O M
ENTERPRISES
INC

199611190003
82641

200204300002
02940

04/30/2002
12:30:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN J WALLACE
ENTERPRISES
INC

200205080002
15480

05/08/2002
10:49:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES OUTSCAPE
INC

200202250000
91821

200205170002
35230

05/17/2002
12:42:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN VAC SHOP
INC

200205220002
42520

05/22/2002
01:13:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OLDE TOWN
DISCOUNT
OUTLET INC

200206040002
60650

06/04/2002
09:17:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN LITTLE PIGGY
INC

200206100002
71150

06/10/2002
08:19:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN HOME
MEDICAL
MART OF AL
INC



200206240002
94190

06/24/2002
10:10:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN BUFFALOS OF
ALABAMA LLC

200208010003
57950

08/01/2002
11:57:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN BIRMINGHAM
BUILDERS INC

200208020003
62100

08/02/2002
11:59:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WASHINGTON
, GAIL FDBA

200208270004
07710

08/27/2002
08:48:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN BRIER
CONTRACTOR
S INC

200208280004
11170

08/28/2002
10:27:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MILLENNIUM
METAL
WORKS INC


