Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2002;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200202120000 72991	02/12/2002 11:54:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TURTLE TOYS INC						
200202130000 75681	02/13/2002 12:12:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	DIVERSIFIED LAWN CARE SERVICES INC						
200204050001 59501	04/05/2002 11:49:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	TRIAD ENGINEERING GROUP INC						
200204230001 87901	04/23/2002 10:46:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRIER CONTRACTOR S INC						
200205070002 12660	05/07/2002 11:32:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	VICTORY LLC						
200205290002 51980	05/29/2002 11:54:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	BUFFALOS OF ALABAMA LLC						
200208020003 62110	08/02/2002 11:59:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRIER CONSTRACTO RS INC						
200208060003 68310	08/06/2002 01:08:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	RHBH LLC FDBA						
200209090004 30430	09/09/2002 11:36:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	VICTORY LLC					200205070002 12660	
200209180004 49560	09/18/2002 11:09:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	ADVANCED WELDING SERVICES LLC						
200210210005 14180	10/21/2002 09:20:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	OVERBEY, VELDA J MD FDBA						
200211260005 90480	11/26/2002 09:40:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AMERICAN CREDIT INVESTIGATIO NS INC						

									,
200212100006 17400	12/10/2002 10:32:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LANSFORD, EDWARD L				
200212170006 31090	12/17/2002 12:39:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ON SITE SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC				
200212230006 39710	12/23/2002 09:50:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	LANSFORD, EDWARD L			200212100006 17400	
200202130000 75671	02/13/2002 12:12:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	HOME MEDICAL MART OF AL INC				
200202250000 91821	02/25/2002 12:47:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OUTSCAPE INC				
200203050001 05141	03/05/2002 10:33:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DOUBLE J CORRAL INC				
200204110001 70771	04/11/2002 03:10:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	O M ENTERPRISES INC			199611190003 82641	
200204300002 02940	04/30/2002 12:30:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	J WALLACE ENTERPRISES INC				
200205080002 15480	05/08/2002 10:49:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	OUTSCAPE INC			200202250000 91821	
200205170002 35230	05/17/2002 12:42:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	VAC SHOP INC				
200205220002 42520	05/22/2002 01:13:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OLDE TOWN DISCOUNT OUTLET INC				
200206040002 60650	06/04/2002 09:17:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	LITTLE PIGGY INC				
200206100002 71150	06/10/2002 08:19:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	HOME MEDICAL MART OF AL INC				

200206240002 94190	06/24/2002 10:10:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	BUFFALOS OF ALABAMA LLC			
200208010003 57950	08/01/2002 11:57:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	BIRMINGHAM BUILDERS INC			
200208020003 62100	08/02/2002 11:59:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WASHINGTON , GAIL FDBA			
200208270004 07710	08/27/2002 08:48:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	BRIER CONTRACTOR S INC			
200208280004 11170	08/28/2002 10:27:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MILLENNIUM METAL WORKS INC			